ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
3/16/2024 2164 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024 SI&GONQUIN RD / ARBOR TRAFFIC STOP
3/16/2024 3940 MEADOW DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024 2121 EUCLID AVE TRAFFIC STOP
3/16/2024 3321 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024 1900 HICKS RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024 3334 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024 3 MARGATE ON OXFORD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024 3110 BROCKWAY ST PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024 W ALGONQUIN RD / TRAFFIC STOP

MEIJER DR
3/16/2024 2510 ALGONQUIN RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024 1950 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024 2D7FSO(2900) BLK CARDINAL SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
3/16/2024 1701 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024 1701 GOLF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024 3407 PHEASANT DR AMBULANCE CALL
3/16/2024 2200 QUAIL LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024 1701 GOLF RD 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2024 1701 GOLF RD ALARM
3/16/2024 APPROX LOC:3501 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
3/16/2024 4738 ARBOR DR INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
3/16/2024 3400 WELLINGTON CT WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

3/19/2024 7:27:25 AM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/16/2024

3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024

3/16/2024

3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024

3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024

3/16/2024

3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024
3/16/2024

3/16/2024

RMP24-000543

RMP24-000544

RMP24-000545

RMP24-000546

RMP24-000547

RMP24-000548

RMP24-000549

JAY LN / CENTRAL RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
945 ROHLWING RD
5201 TOLLVIEW DR

APPROX LOC:1900 GOLF
RD

1755 ALGONQUIN RD

1786 TAFT AVE
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2300 CARDINAL DR

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

2905 MEADOW DR
1301 MEIJER DR
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
1420 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3800 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

S NEW WILKE RD / W
BRAY CT

1460 GOLF RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
1440 GOLF RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

ARIZONA BLVD / COCHISE
ST

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

TRAFFIC STOP
INVESTIGATION
PUBLIC SERVICE
HOLD UP ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 INFO
ACCIDENT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
UNWANTED SUBJECT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

SPECIAL

THEFT
INVESTIGATION
ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/19/2024 7:27:25 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
3/16/2024 3265 KIRCHOFF RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024 3265 KIRCHOFF RD CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/19/2024 7:27:25 AM



