



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/16/2024		2164 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2024		3940 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		2121 EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2024		3321 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		1900 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		3334 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		3 MARGATE ON OXFORD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		3110 BROCKWAY ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		W ALGONQUIN RD / MEIJER DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2024		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		1950 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		2700(2900) BLK CARDINAL DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/16/2024		1701 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		1701 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		3407 PHEASANT DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/16/2024		2200 QUAIL LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		1701 GOLF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2024		1701 GOLF RD	ALARM	
3/16/2024		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2024		4738 ARBOR DR	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	
3/16/2024		3400 WELLINGTON CT	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/16/2024		JAY LN / CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/16/2024		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024	<b>RMP24-000543</b>	945 ROHLWING RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		5201 TOLLVIEW DR	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		APPROX LOC:1900 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2024		1755 ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		1786 TAFT AVE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2024	<b>RMP24-000544</b>	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/16/2024		2300 CARDINAL DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	
3/16/2024		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2024		2905 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/16/2024		1301 MEIJER DR	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2024	<b>RMP24-000545</b>	1420 GOLF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/16/2024		APPROX LOC:3800 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/16/2024	<b>RMP24-000546</b>	S NEW WILKE RD / W BRAY CT	SPECIAL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024	<b>RMP24-000547</b>	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH ARREST
3/16/2024		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	INVESTIGATION	
3/16/2024	<b>RMP24-000548</b>	1440 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/16/2024		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/16/2024	<b>RMP24-000549</b>	ARIZONA BLVD / COCHISE ST	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/16/2024		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

<b>Incident Date</b>	<b>Report Number</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Incident</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
3/16/2024		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/16/2024		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT